
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

CONTRACTED BUS SERVICES – NORTH REGION / OP35903018

Mod.
No.

Description

Status
(approved

or
pending)

Date $ Amount

1 Add electronic key Approved 9/11/13 $0

2 Company name change from
Veolia Transportation to Transdev
Services, Inc.

Approved 10/15/14 $0

3 Increase contract value (not-to-
exceed amount)

Pending 3/8/18 $10,250,000

Modification Total: $10,250,000

Original Contract: $62,245,053

Total: $72,495,053

ATTACHMENT B


